


County name 63,659

Election date 5,353

Ballots 

forwarded to 

other 

counties

Ballots Rejected

UOCAVA 681 N/A 3 0

Federal write-in N/A N/A 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0

DREs 0 N/A 0 0

All voters not reported in 

above categories
63,824 3 231 0

Total for all voter categories 64,505 3 234 0

20,602 391

20,365 391

Ballots Not Counted 237 142

Discrepancy 0 137

Rejected 5

20,365 12

0 0

0 3,580

20,365 1

0

Generation method
VoteWA 37

Other online programs 0

PDF originating from county 0

Non-UOCAVA ballots issued electronicaly 10

AVU
Estimated number of paper ballots printed by AVU 0

Contact number:

Rev 2.4 (08/13/2019)

Returned

Counted

Voters not credited in VoteWA (examples: FWAB or ACP)

Total valid ballots

Discrepancy 

Return method
Email

Fax

Deposited at staffed, unstaffed deposit sites and voting 

centers

Voters credited to ballots counted

Non-UOCAVA returned by Fax or Email

Overall Ballot Reconciliation Replacement Ballots
Ballots Received Requested

Ballots Accepted Issued

Credited voters in VoteWA

Credited envelopes without ballots

53

0

20,31220,546

Additional Information

Summary

56

0

0

0

0

0

20,365

Reconciliation

20,602

Registered voters eligible to participate 

Yakima County Auditor

Issued

(number of 

voters issued 

ballots)

General information

Reconciliation Form

Ballots not counted

Yakima

2/11/2020

Active registered voters

Inactive registered voters

Discrepancy

(If zero, category 

balances)

Credited voters in VoteWA 

(envelopes containing 

ballots)

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Ballots Accepted 

(Counted / Tabulated)

509.574.1340

Report prepared by: K Fisher

VoteWA discrepancy explanation

2.21.2020

Category discrepancy explanation

Date:



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Special Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  February 11, 2020

Page 1 of 2

Total Number of Voters : 20,365 of 63,659 = 31.99%

02/21/2020 08:40 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 103 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

City of Yakima Proposition No. 1   Levy lid lift, Vote For 1

 5,108  5,108 037.09% 0.00% 37.09%Yes

 8,665  8,665 062.91% 0.00% 62.91%No

 13,773Cast Votes: 98.28%  0  13,7730.00% 98.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  241

0.00%

1.72%

 0

 0  241

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1.72%

Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Proposition No. 1  REP&O Levy, Vote For 1

 1,383  1,383 058.98% 0.00% 58.98%Levy - Yes

 962  962 041.02% 0.00% 41.02%Levy - No

 2,345Cast Votes: 99.87%  0  2,3450.00% 99.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

0.13%

 0

 0  3

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.13%

Yakima School District No. 7 Proposition No. 1  REP&O Levy, Vote For 1

 4,852  4,852 051.90% 0.00% 51.90%Yes

 4,496  4,496 048.10% 0.00% 48.10%No

 9,348Cast Votes: 99.71%  0  9,3480.00% 99.71%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  26

0.01%

0.28%

 0

 0  26

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.28%

Yakima School District No. 7 Proposition No. 2  Capital Impr Levy, Vote For 1

 4,639  4,639 049.70% 0.00% 49.70%Yes

 4,695  4,695 050.30% 0.00% 50.30%No

 9,334Cast Votes: 99.56%  0  9,3340.00% 99.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  41

0.00%

0.44%

 0

 0  41

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.44%

Wahluke School District No. 73 Proposition No. 1  REP&O Levy, Vote For 1

 1  1 0100.00% 0.00% 100.00%Levy - Yes

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Levy - No

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  10.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 103 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Mabton School District No. 120 Proposition No. 1  REP&O Levy, Vote For 1

 147  147 059.76% 0.00% 59.76%Levy - Yes

 99  99 040.24% 0.00% 40.24%Levy - No

 246Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  2460.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Proposition No. 1   REP&O Levy, Vote For 1

 1,398  1,398 061.91% 0.00% 61.91%Yes

 860  860 038.09% 0.00% 38.09%No

 2,258Cast Votes: 99.60%  0  2,2580.00% 99.60%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  8

0.04%

0.35%

 0

 0  8

 10.00%

0.00%

0.04%

0.35%

Zillah School District No. 205 Proposition No. 1  REP&O Levy, Vote For 1

 630  630 059.10% 0.00% 59.10%Levy - Yes

 436  436 040.90% 0.00% 40.90%Levy - No

 1,066Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,0660.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Naches Park & Recreation District Proposition No. 1  Special Levy, Vote For 1

 381  381 069.91% 0.00% 69.91%Levy - Yes

 164  164 030.09% 0.00% 30.09%Levy - No

 545Cast Votes: 99.45%  0  5450.00% 99.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

0.55%

 0

 0  3

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.55%
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City of Yakima Proposition No. 1 -  Levy lid lift

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Y
e
s

N
o

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0101 135  470  92  39  131 28.72% 4 0 0

0102 60  342  25  34  59 17.54% 1 0 0

0103 97  599  39  56  95 16.19% 2 0 0

0104 29  276  12  16  28 10.51% 1 0 0

0105 71  523  24  45  69 13.58% 2 0 0

0110 269  787  130  132  262 34.18% 7 0 0

0111 209  856  82  123  205 24.42% 4 0 0

0112 69  428  25  44  69 16.12% 0 0 0

0113 159  1,130  61  91  152 14.07% 7 0 1

0116 160  546  62  95  157 29.30% 3 0 2

0118 94  360  50  39  89 26.11% 5 0 0

0120 123  961  47  74  121 12.80% 2 0 1

0123 41  364  16  24  40 11.26% 1 0 0

0124 71  592  27  42  69 11.99% 2 0 0

0126 133  819  37  89  126 16.24% 7 0 0

0127 214  1,087  72  139  211 19.69% 3 0 0

0129 146  664  60  84  144 21.99% 2 0 0

0130 388  1,179  174  206  380 32.91% 8 0 0

0131 336  887  186  144  330 37.88% 6 0 0

0132 239  952  101  129  230 25.11% 9 0 0

0133 314  1,172  114  187  301 26.79% 13 0 0

0134 501  1,179  215  273  488 42.49% 13 0 0

0135 250  575  143  103  246 43.48% 4 0 0

0138 437  1,057  205  223  428 41.34% 9 0 0

0139 387  965  201  170  371 40.10% 16 0 1

0140 226  1,185  69  152  221 19.07% 5 0 0

0142 180  501  58  107  165 35.93% 15 0 1

0143 83  395  25  56  81 21.01% 2 0 0

0144 1  3  1  0  1 33.33% 0 0 0

0145 161  830  50  108  158 19.40% 3 0 0

0150 147  789  61  80  141 18.63% 6 0 0

0153 231  806  76  151  227 28.66% 4 0 0
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City of Yakima Proposition No. 1 -  Levy lid lift

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Y
e
s

N
o

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0154 304  1,160  117  182  299 26.21% 5 0 1

0155 369  881  112  243  355 41.88% 14 0 0

0156 156  716  43  107  150 21.79% 6 0 0

0158 84  465  25  59  84 18.06% 0 0 0

0162 106  277  47  57  104 38.27% 2 0 0

0163 393  829  127  266  393 47.41% 0 0 0

0167 452  963  188  256  444 46.94% 8 0 0

0168 386  756  158  219  377 51.06% 9 0 0

0169 488  1,119  188  289  477 43.61% 11 0 0

0170 153  460  59  89  148 33.26% 5 0 0

0171 152  330  69  83  152 46.06% 0 0 0

0173 245  687  99  141  240 35.66% 5 0 0

0175 155  425  50  102  152 36.47% 3 0 0

0177 402  1,021  119  283  402 39.37% 0 0 0

0179 380  917  126  251  377 41.44% 3 0 1

0180 372  1,065  99  272  371 34.93% 1 0 1

0181 398  938  99  299  398 42.43% 0 0 0

0182 500  1,265  144  356  500 39.53% 0 0 0

0183 344  745  117  227  344 46.17% 0 0 0

0185 360  960  97  262  359 37.50% 1 0 1

0186 219  537  55  164  219 40.78% 0 0 0

0187 351  826  101  250  351 42.49% 0 0 0

0188 334  831  84  249  333 40.19% 1 0 1

0189 361  813  87  274  361 44.40% 0 0 0

0190 231  540  57  174  231 42.78% 0 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 162  703  50  111  161 23.04% 1 0 1

0193 196  444  51  145  196 44.14% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  43,952  5,108  8,665  13,773 14,014 241 0 12



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Special Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  February 11, 2020

Page 3 of 12

Total Number of Voters: 20,365 of 63,659 = 31.99%

02/21/2020 08:45 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 103 = 0.00%

Naches Valley School District No. Jt3 Proposition No. 1 - REP&O Levy

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

L
e
v
y
 -

 Y
e
s

L
e
v
y
 -

 N
o

T
o

ta
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C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0168 10  20  5  5  10 50.00% 0 0 0

0169 0  3  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1301 219  504  158  61  219 43.45% 0 0 0

3208 50  159  34  16  50 31.45% 0 0 0

3305 268  713  166  101  267 37.59% 1 0 0

3308 3  5  3  0  3 60.00% 0 0 0

3602 482  1,170  275  206  481 41.20% 1 0 1

3904 113  258  71  42  113 43.80% 0 0 0

3905 111  272  48  63  111 40.81% 0 0 0

4102 394  787  209  185  394 50.06% 0 0 0

4108 10  22  9  1  10 45.45% 0 0 0

4111 355  848  206  148  354 41.86% 1 0 1

4115 305  632  184  121  305 48.26% 0 0 0

4503 27  71  15  12  27 38.03% 0 0 0

5010 1  1  0  1  1 100.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,465  1,383  962  2,345 2,348 3 0 2
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Yakima School District No. 7 Proposition No. 1 - REP&O Levy

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Y
e
s

N
o

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0101 135  470  103  32  135 28.72% 0 0 0

0102 60  342  29  31  60 17.54% 0 0 0

0103 97  599  52  45  97 16.19% 0 0 0

0104 29  276  17  12  29 10.51% 0 0 0

0105 71  523  30  40  70 13.58% 1 0 0

0110 269  787  150  118  268 34.18% 1 0 0

0111 209  856  109  100  209 24.42% 0 0 0

0112 69  428  34  35  69 16.12% 0 0 0

0113 159  1,130  80  78  158 14.07% 1 0 1

0116 160  546  71  87  158 29.30% 2 0 2

0118 94  360  61  33  94 26.11% 0 0 0

0120 123  961  60  62  122 12.80% 1 0 1

0123 41  364  25  15  40 11.26% 1 0 0

0124 71  592  35  36  71 11.99% 0 0 0

0126 133  819  62  71  133 16.24% 0 0 0

0127 214  1,087  98  116  214 19.69% 0 0 0

0129 146  664  80  66  146 21.99% 0 0 0

0130 388  1,179  223  164  387 32.91% 1 0 0

0131 336  887  210  125  335 37.88% 1 0 0

0132 239  952  135  104  239 25.11% 0 0 0

0133 314  1,172  138  175  313 26.79% 1 0 0

0134 501  1,179  277  223  500 42.49% 1 0 0

0135 250  575  155  95  250 43.48% 0 0 0

0138 437  1,057  255  180  435 41.34% 2 0 0

0139 387  965  234  151  385 40.10% 2 0 1

0140 226  1,185  90  136  226 19.07% 0 0 0

0142 180  501  69  109  178 35.93% 1 1 1

0143 83  395  29  54  83 21.01% 0 0 0

0144 1  3  1  0  1 33.33% 0 0 0

0145 161  830  72  88  160 19.40% 1 0 0

0150 147  789  73  72  145 18.63% 2 0 0

0153 231  806  97  134  231 28.66% 0 0 0
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Yakima School District No. 7 Proposition No. 1 - REP&O Levy

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Y
e
s

N
o

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0154 304  1,160  164  138  302 26.21% 2 0 1

0155 369  881  168  200  368 41.88% 1 0 0

0156 156  716  62  94  156 21.79% 0 0 0

0158 84  465  32  52  84 18.06% 0 0 0

0162 106  277  54  52  106 38.27% 0 0 0

0167 352  789  197  154  351 44.61% 1 0 0

0168 371  725  195  176  371 51.17% 0 0 0

0169 488  1,116  264  223  487 43.73% 1 0 0

0170 153  460  79  74  153 33.26% 0 0 0

0171 152  330  77  75  152 46.06% 0 0 0

0173 245  687  137  106  243 35.66% 2 0 0

0175 155  425  56  99  155 36.47% 0 0 0

0179 49  118  25  24  49 41.53% 0 0 1

2301 31  197  13  18  31 15.74% 0 0 0

2306 192  1,068  75  117  192 17.98% 0 0 0

3301 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 0  4  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 1

4601 114  289  69  45  114 39.45% 0 0 0

4624 93  250  31  62  93 37.20% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  33,236  4,852  4,496  9,348 9,375 26 1 9
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Yakima School District No. 7 Proposition No. 2 - Capital Impr Levy

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Y
e
s

N
o

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0101 135  470  100  34  134 28.72% 1 0 0

0102 60  342  35  25  60 17.54% 0 0 0

0103 97  599  47  49  96 16.19% 1 0 0

0104 29  276  16  13  29 10.51% 0 0 0

0105 71  523  28  43  71 13.58% 0 0 0

0110 269  787  150  119  269 34.18% 0 0 0

0111 209  856  96  113  209 24.42% 0 0 0

0112 69  428  27  42  69 16.12% 0 0 0

0113 159  1,130  78  79  157 14.07% 2 0 1

0116 160  546  73  85  158 29.30% 2 0 2

0118 94  360  62  32  94 26.11% 0 0 0

0120 123  961  63  59  122 12.80% 1 0 1

0123 41  364  25  15  40 11.26% 1 0 0

0124 71  592  36  35  71 11.99% 0 0 0

0126 133  819  62  71  133 16.24% 0 0 0

0127 214  1,087  94  120  214 19.69% 0 0 0

0129 146  664  76  69  145 21.99% 1 0 0

0130 388  1,179  214  173  387 32.91% 1 0 0

0131 336  887  202  133  335 37.88% 1 0 0

0132 239  952  122  117  239 25.11% 0 0 0

0133 314  1,172  133  180  313 26.79% 1 0 0

0134 501  1,179  267  233  500 42.49% 1 0 0

0135 250  575  147  101  248 43.48% 2 0 0

0138 437  1,057  242  192  434 41.34% 3 0 0

0139 387  965  228  156  384 40.10% 3 0 1

0140 226  1,185  92  133  225 19.07% 1 0 0

0142 180  501  71  105  176 35.93% 4 0 1

0143 83  395  23  60  83 21.01% 0 0 0

0144 1  3  1  0  1 33.33% 0 0 0

0145 161  830  70  91  161 19.40% 0 0 0

0150 147  789  73  71  144 18.63% 3 0 0

0153 231  806  88  143  231 28.66% 0 0 0
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Yakima School District No. 7 Proposition No. 2 - Capital Impr Levy

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

Y
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s
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o
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0154 304  1,160  149  151  300 26.21% 4 0 1

0155 369  881  156  211  367 41.88% 2 0 0

0156 156  716  61  95  156 21.79% 0 0 0

0158 84  465  33  51  84 18.06% 0 0 0

0162 106  277  47  58  105 38.27% 1 0 0

0167 352  789  186  165  351 44.61% 1 0 0

0168 371  725  186  185  371 51.17% 0 0 0

0169 488  1,116  247  241  488 43.73% 0 0 0

0170 153  460  75  78  153 33.26% 0 0 0

0171 152  330  75  76  151 46.06% 1 0 0

0173 245  687  126  117  243 35.66% 2 0 0

0175 155  425  53  102  155 36.47% 0 0 0

0179 49  118  23  26  49 41.53% 0 0 1

2301 31  197  13  18  31 15.74% 0 0 0

2306 192  1,068  74  117  191 17.98% 1 0 0

3301 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

3602 0  4  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 1

4601 114  289  64  50  114 39.45% 0 0 0

4624 93  250  30  63  93 37.20% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  33,236  4,639  4,695  9,334 9,375 41 0 9
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Wahluke School District No. 73 Proposition No. 1 - REP&O Levy

Under
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Over
Votes

Blank 
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Cast
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5202 1  6  1  0  1 16.67% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  6  1  0  1 1 0 0 0
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Mabton School District No. 120 Proposition No. 1 - REP&O Levy
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Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
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Cast

Registered
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Turnout
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0901 101  663  68  33  101 15.23% 0 0 0

3105 35  123  16  19  35 28.46% 0 0 0

3601 15  33  8  7  15 45.45% 0 0 0

4002 95  325  55  40  95 29.23% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,144  147  99  246 246 0 0 0
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Sunnyside School District No. 201 Proposition No. 1 -  REP&O Levy
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1701 162  1,039  115  45  160 15.59% 2 0 2

1703 203  794  144  59  203 25.57% 0 0 0

1704 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 386  831  265  121  386 46.45% 0 0 0

1706 229  1,344  160  67  227 17.04% 2 0 2

1708 201  1,010  105  93  198 19.90% 2 1 2

3304 3  15  3  0  3 20.00% 0 0 0

4109 379  1,146  212  167  379 33.07% 0 0 0

4303 96  279  55  41  96 34.41% 0 0 0

4615 210  727  117  92  209 28.89% 1 0 1

4616 120  336  61  59  120 35.71% 0 0 0

4618 135  458  75  60  135 29.48% 0 0 0

4628 71  322  42  28  70 22.05% 1 0 1

5001 72  261  44  28  72 27.59% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  8,562  1,398  860  2,258 2,267 8 1 8
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Zillah School District No. 205 Proposition No. 1 - REP&O Levy
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2701 161  436  96  65  161 36.93% 0 0 0

2702 421  1,055  276  145  421 39.91% 0 0 0

3104 64  196  37  27  64 32.65% 0 0 0

3311 420  1,046  221  199  420 40.15% 0 0 0

4003 0  6  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,739  630  436  1,066 1,066 0 0 0
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Naches Park & Recreation District Proposition No. 1 - Special Levy
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1301 219  504  167  50  217 43.45% 2 0 0

3305 271  719  173  97  270 37.69% 1 0 0

4115 58  110  41  17  58 52.73% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,333  381  164  545 548 3 0 0


